
ME
NU

SANDWICHES & TOASTIES

BREAKFAST ROLLS

JACKET POTS & PANINIS

CHEESE*
CHEESE & TOMATO*
CHEESE & ONION*
CHEESE & PICKLE*
CHEESE & HAM

BACON ROLL (2 RASHERS)

VEGAN BACON ROLL

HAGGIS ROLL

VEGAN HAGGIS ROLL

EXTRA BACON RASHER

£3.95

£5.00

£4.25

£4.35

£1.00

TUNA MAYO

EGG MAYO

HAGGIS WITH CHEESE &
RED ONION*

*MAKE IT VEGAN +£1.00 - ASK
STAFF FOR DETAILS

WWW.LIVEBORDERS.ORG.UK

£7.00
£7.75
£7.75
£7.75

£8.25

£7.75

£7.75

CHEESE*
CHEESE & TOMATO*
CHEESE & ONION*
CHEESE & PICKLE*
CHEESE & HAM

CORONATION CHICKEN

TUNA MAYO

£8.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

ADD SOUP TO ANY OF THE
ABOVE £3.50

HAGGIS WITH CHEESE &
RED ONION*

ADD SOUP TO ANY OF THE
ABOVE £3.50

LUNCH SERVED FROM 11.45

CORONATION CHICKEN

£8.25

£8.25

WHITE, BROWN & GLUTEN FREE
BREAD AVAILABLE

EGG MAYO £8.50

*MAKE IT VEGAN +£1.00 - ASK
STAFF FOR DETAILS

SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH



SMALL PIZZA

MARGHERITA*

PEPPERONI*

VEGGIE*

HAGGIS & RED ONION*

HAWAIIN

AMERICAN HOT*

£8.00

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.75

£8.75

LARGE PIZZA

KIDS’ SOUP & BREAD

TOAST WITH BUTTER & JAM

(2 SLICES WHITE OR BROWN)

KIDS’ HALF TOASTIE

KIDS’ BOX (CONTAINS 1/2

SANDWICH, A SMALL DRINK,

CRISPS & 1 SMALL SNACK

FROM COUNTER)

£4.00

£2.00

£2.75

£4.95

*MAKE IT VEGAN +50P - ASK
STAFF FOR DETAILS

MARGHERITA*

PEPPERONI*

VEGGIE*

HAGGIS & RED ONION*

HAWAIIN

AMERICAN HOT*

£11.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.50

£12.50

*MAKE IT VEGAN +£1.00 - ASK
STAFF FOR DETAILS

LIGHT BITES KIDS’ MENU

SOUP & A ROLL

HOUMOUS & OLIVES

(SERVED WITH OATCAKES &

SALAD GARNISH)

CHEESE NACHOS (SERVED

WITH JALAPENOS, SOUR

CREAM & SALSA)

SCONE WITH BUTTER & JAM

TOASTED TEACAKE WITH

BUTTER & JAM

£4.95

£6.95

£9.95

£3.00

£3.00
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LUNCH SERVED FROM 11.45

SOFT DRINKS

COKE/IRN BRU

DIET COKE/DIET IRN BRU

SAN PELLEGRINO

STILL/SPARKLING WATER

J2O

APPLETISER

FRUIT SHOOT

ORANGE/APPLE CARTON

£2.20

£2.00

£2.45

£1.75

£2.75

£2.75

£1.75

£1.50

SERVED FROM 11AM

MERLOT, SHIRAZ, ROSE,

PINOT GRIGIO, SAUVIGNON

BLANC

MEDIUM GLASS 175ML

LARGE GLASS 250ML

BOTTLE

PROSECCO (BOTTLE ONLY)

BIRRA MORETTI/CORONA

BULMERS ORIGINAL/BERRY

£5.00

£6.50

£19.00

£20.00

£3.95

£4.95

ALCOHOL


